
Swimming Schedule 2023-2024

Day Date Host Team Site
Dismiss 

from class
Bus 

Departs Warmup Start Driver

Friday 11/17/23 Epiphany New Bern YMCA n/a 1:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Friday 12/1/23 RMA Rocky Mount YMCA 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Friday 12/8/23 John Paul 2 Aquaventure n/a n/a 6:00 PM 7:00 PM meet at Aquaventure

Saturday 1/6/24 John Paul 2 Aquaventure n/a n/a 1:00 PM 2:00 PM meet at Aquaventure

Friday 1/12/24 OAKWOOD Aquaventure n/a n/a 6:00 PM 7:00 PM meet at Aquaventure

Saturday 1/20/24 PITT COUNTY CLASSIC Aquaventure n/a n/a 1:00 PM 2:00 PM meet at Aquaventure

Tuesday 1/23/24 Parrott Academy Kinston Comm. Center 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Friday 1/26/24 Faith Christian Academy Rocky Mount YMCA n/a 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Wed. 1/31/24 CIC Championship Rocky Mount YMCA TBD TBD TBD TBD

TBA State Championship TBD TBD TBD TBD

Practice starts Oct 30 Monday, Tuesday and Thursday 4:00-5:00 at Aquaventers

Bus will drop swimmers off at Aquaventers for practice and parents must pick up at Aquaventers

Updated: 11/7/23


